TECH DATA SHEET 6799821/6/18
Precision Regulators
Product Features
Ordering Code
The newly developed precision regulator has been tested
rigorously in our pneumatic lab. The product description is
as follows:
•	High pressure regulating accuracy and rapid response
•	Good pressure and flow characteristics
•	�Easy installation; can be installed independently by
self trestle or directly with existing filter module-type
combination components
•	�High pressure, medium pressure and low pressure available
GPR        –        300        –        L        –        06
Model
200 : 200 Precision
Regulator
300 : 300 Precision
Regulator
400 : 400 Precision
Regulator
Regulating
Pressure Range
200 & 300:
L : 0.005 – 0.2 MPa
M : 0.01 – 0.4 MPa
H : 0.01 – 0.8 MPa
400:
L : 0.01 – 0.2 MPa
M : 0.01 – 0.4 MPa
H : 0.01 – 0.8 MPa
Port Size
06 : 1/8”
08 : 1/4”
10 : 3/8”
15 : 1/2”
Model GPR20006 GPR30008 GPR40008 GPR40010 GPF40010
Port size* PT 1/8 PT 1/4 PT 1/4 PT 3/8 PT 1/2
Maximum supply pressure 1.0 MPa (145 psi)
Pressure
range
L (low) 0.005 to 0.2 MPa 0.01 to 0.2 MPa
M (medium) 0.01 to 0.4 MPa
H (high) 0.01 to 0.8 MPa
Sensitivity Within 0.2% of full span
Repeatability Within ± 0.5% of full span
Air consumption < 4.0 l/min (ANR) < 9.5 l/min (ANR) < 11.5 l/min (ANR)
Temperature range -20 to +70°C (no freeze)
Specifications
GPR200 Dimensions
*PG thread and NPT thread available.
Dimensions
GPR300 Dimensions
GPR400 Dimensions
Dimensions
No. Item Material
1 Regulator body Aluminium alloy
2 Pilot body Plastic
3 Regulator seat Aluminum alloy
4 Bracket gasket SPCC
5 Adjusting nut Carbon steel
6 Regulator knob Plastic
7 Nut Carbon steel
8 Regulator spindle Carbon steel
9 Nut Carbon steel
10 Spring Spring steel
11 Pilot upper diaphragm NBR
12 Regulator upper diaphragm NBR